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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 BASIC language related

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

blitzgtfix.lha
BlitzLstJul00.lha
BlitzLstJun00.lha
BlitzLstMay00.lha
GFA_CLI.1lha
hookfunc.lha
ImageDTInfo.lha
LucyPlayDevBas.lha
PlaySidDevBas. lha
pmDevBas.lha
PureBasic.lha
langage. Su
PureBasic_Upd. lha
Vl.xx to
SDSTCPLib.lha

dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic
dev/basic

dev/basic

dev/basic

Size Age Description

13K
68K
138K
106K
2K
5K
71K
56K
37K
122K
773K

640K

34K
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Blitz2 fix for many Gadtools problems

Blitz mailing list archives for July 2000
Blitz mailing list archives for June 2000
Blitz mailing list archives for May 2000

CLI support for GFA-Basic

[Blitz2] Working example of hooks
Image Datatype Info 1.51 tool

Using LucyPlay library from HBasic
Using PlaySid library from HBasic
Using PopUpMenu library from HBasic

V1.50 - Brand new powerful programming <>

V1.50 - Update for registered users

SDS TCP/IP Library

(from
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